District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District III
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Río Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

-	PI Number -025-29564			1 Code 967	South Baum-Wolfcamp Pool						
Property Code 305959			Property Name Pyro ABK State					Well Number 2			
OGRI 143	D No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Elevation 4,247' Gr							
					Surface Locat	ion			:		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
С	33	13 South	33 East		660	North	2310	West	Lea		
		- 11	Botton	n Hole I	ocation If Dif	ferent From S	urface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
redicated Acres Joint or Infill		Consolidate Code		Order No.	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>					

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
			OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
660° 2310° Pyro ABK State 2			I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of any knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the hand inclining the proposed boundards location or has a right to within seel at this location pursuant to a contrast with an owner of such a mineral or workin, interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsary pooling order heretofor entered by the Division.
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	David (atau 7/19/12 Signature Date
			Dayid Catanach Printed Name
			dreatanach@netscape.com E-mail Address
			SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plut was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
 			Date of Survey
			Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
			Originally surveyed by Herschel Jones on December 5, 1985. Certificate No. 3640
 ·			Certificate Number

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr. Santa Fo. NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised July 16, 2010
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

220 S. St. Franc	cis Dr., S	anta F	·								_		
A	Pl Num	ber	WE	ELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICAT						ATION PLAT Pool Name			
30-025-29564						37430	1	•	Lazy J Upper-Penn Pool				
Property Code							Proper	ty Name		Well Number			
305959							Pyro A	BK State	:	2			
OGRID No. 143199			<u> </u>	Operator Name Enervest Operating, L.L.C.							Elevat	Elevation	
			<u> </u>								4,247' Gr		
	·							e Locat					
L or lot no.	Section	n	Township	1	lange		- 1	from the	North/South I	1	!	County	
<u>C</u>	33	_ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	13 South	ـــبـ	Eas			660	North	2310	West	Lea	
L or lot no.	Saata		Taimakia						ferent From	·	East/West line	Country	
L OF-IOU IIO.	Sectio	"	Township	'	Range	Lot ldn	reet	from the	North/South t	reet trotte to	E ERSPAGET THE	County	
Pedicated Acre	s J	oint o	rInfill	Co	nsoli	date Code	Order N	0.	L		. 	<u></u>	
Allowable v	vill be a	ssigne	d to this cor	mplet	ion u	ntil all interes	sts have b	een conso	idated or a nor	-standard unit ha	been approved by the	e Division	
		T			1			T		OPERA	FOR CERTIFICA	TION	
		I	66	0.	I			1			Information contained herein i		
		I	2310' .	₩	I						edge and helief, and that this or, t or unleased inineral interest i		
		Ť		Pyro ABK State 2						the proposed bottomhole location or has a right to drill this well at this lucation pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or worl interest, or to a volumary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofir entered by the Divigion.			
		•	.Fyto ADA					}					
		•			•			}			<i>'</i> /	1 .	
	·	-		-	•		-	 		Low	d dant 8	2/15/12	
								1		Signature	Ī	Date	
								-		David Cata	nach		
		1						1		Printed Name			
									·	dreatanach E-mail Addres	@netscape.com		
		-			\uparrow		. ·			SURVE	OR CERTIFIC	ATION	
				,						plat was plotte made by me or	o that the well location s d from field notes of aca under my supervision, c ud correct to the best of t	ual surveys ınd that the	
										Date of Survey		<u> </u>	
										1 '	Seal of Professional Sur	veyor:	
											surveyed by Hersc ecember 5, 1985, No. 3640	hel	

Certificate Number